

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS (IJRAR) | E-ISSN 2348-1269, P- ISSN 2349-5138

An International Open Access Journal

The Board of

International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews (IJRAR)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Dr. Md. Mohsin Shah

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

SOURCES AND DISEASES OF VITAMIN DEFICIENCIES: A REVIEW

Published In IJRAR (www.ijrar.org) UGC Approved (Journal No: 43602) & 5.75 Impact Factor

Volume 8 Issue 1, Pate of Publication: February 2021 2021-02-15 22:18:55

PAPER ID: IJRAR21A1287

Registration ID: 231007



R.B. Joshi

EDITOR IN CHIEF

UGC and ISSN Approved - International Peer Reviewed Journal, Refereed Journal, Indexed Journal, Impact Factor: 5.75 Google Scholar

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS | IJRAR

An International Open Access Journal | Approved by ISSN and UGC





INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS (IJRAR) | E-ISSN 2348-1269, P- ISSN 2349-5138

An International Open Access Journal

The Board of

International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews (IJRAR)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Dr. Ansari Abdullah

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

SOURCES AND DISEASES OF VITAMIN DEFICIENCIES: A REVIEW

Published In IJRAR (www.ijrar.org) UGC Approved (Journal No : 43602) & 5.75 Impact Factor

Volume 8 Issue 1, Pate of Publication: February 2021 2021-02-15 22:18:55

PAPER ID: IJRAR21A1287

Registration ID: 231007



R.B. Joshi

EDITOR IN CHIEF

UGC and ISSN Approved - International Peer Reviewed Journal, Refereed Journal, Indexed Journal, Impact Factor: 5.75 Google Scholar

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS | IJRAR

An International Open Access Journal | Approved by ISSN and UGC





INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS (IJRAR) | E-ISSN 2348-1269, P- ISSN 2349-5138

An International Open Access Journal

The Board of

International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews (IJRAR) Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Dr. Saleem Ahmad

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

SOURCES AND DISEASES OF VITAMIN DEFICIENCIES: A REVIEW

Published In IJRAR (www.ijrar.org) UGC Approved (Journal No: 43602) & 5.75 Impact Factor

Volume 8 Issue 1, Pate of Publication: February 2021 2021-02-15 22:18:55

PAPER ID: IJRAR21A1287

Registration ID: 231007



R.B. Joshi

EDITOR IN CHIEF

UGC and ISSN Approved - International Peer Reviewed Journal, Refereed Journal, Indexed Journal, Impact Factor: 5.75 Google Scholar



An International Open Access Journal | Approved by ISSN and UGC





INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS (IJRAR) | E-ISSN 2348-1269, P- ISSN 2349-5138

An International Open Access Journal

The Board of

International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews (IJRAR)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Dr. Aatera Anees Ahmad

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

SOURCES AND DISEASES OF VITAMIN DEFICIENCIES: A REVIEW

Published In IJRAR (www.ijrar.org) UGC Approved (Journal No: 43602) & 5.75 Impact Factor

Volume 8 Issue 1, Pate of Publication: February 2021 2021-02-15 22:18:55

PAPER ID: IJRAR21A1287

Registration ID: 231007



R.B. Joshi EDITOR IN CHIEF

UGC and ISSN Approved - International Peer Reviewed Journal, Refereed Journal, Indexed Journal, Impact Factor: 5.75 Google Scholar



An International Open Access Journal | Approved by ISSN and UGC



Certificate of Publication



INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RESEARCH AND ANALYTICAL REVIEWS (IJRAR) | E-ISSN 2348-1269, P- ISSN 2349-5138

An International Open Access Journal

The Board of

International Journal of Research and Analytical Reviews (IJRAR)

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Dr. Nargis Bano

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

SOURCES AND DISEASES OF VITAMIN DEFICIENCIES: A REVIEW

Published In IJRAR (www.ijrar.org) UGC Approved (Journal No: 43602) & 5.75 Impact Factor

Volume 8 Issue 1, Pate of Publication: February 2021 2021-02-15 22:18:55

PAPER ID: IJRAR21A1287

Registration ID: 231007



R.B. Joshi

EDITOR IN CHIEF

UGC and ISSN Approved - International Peer Reviewed Journal, Refereed Journal, Indexed Journal, Impact Factor: 5.75 by Google Scholar



An International Open Access Journal | Approved by ISSN and UGC

